● Compact size
● Stackable unit
● Easy to setup and use
● Heat and Cool auto-tune
● User programmable menu
● Illuminated power on switch
● Bluetooth® connectivity (optional)
● Profiling (up to 40 steps) (optional)

DIMENSIONS
Use this table to assist in selecting the appropriate controller
option under “ORDERING INFORMATION” on the next page.
Industrial Thermal Technologies
ZEL-C62 + ZEL-C Limit
*Some dual zone models and/or
240V models may require a larger
enclosure. Consult factory for details.
SPECIFICATIONS
Power
Signal Input
Output
Alarm
Profiling (only with PM Controller w/Profiling)
Operator Interface
Communications
Environmental
Dimensions
Agency Approval
ZCP
ORDERING INFORMATION
1. AC Power Input:
1 = Single Zone - 120V (90-125VAC), 50/60Hz
2 = Dual Zone - 120V (90-125VAC), 50/60Hz
2. Controller(s):
Single Zone
C = ZEL-C62 Controller
1 = ZEL-9100 Controller
2 = ZEL-9100 Controller + ZEL-L91 Limit
3 = PM Controller (w/Bluetooth®)
4 = PM Controller + Integrated Limit (w/Bluetooth®)
5 = PM Controller w/Profiling (w/Bluetooth®)
6 = PM Controller w/Profiling + Integrated Limit (w/Bluetooth®)
Dual Zone
E = Two (2) ZEL-C62 Controllers
7 = Two (2) ZEL-9100 Controllers
8 = Two (2) PM Controllers (w/Bluetooth®)
9 = Two (2) PM Controllers w/Profiling (w/Bluetooth®)
F = Two (2) PM Controllers + Int. Limits (w/Bluetooth®)
3. Input 1 (Process Temperature Sensor):
 2 = 2 Wire RTD (PT100 DIN or JIS)
 3 = 3 Wire RTD (PT100 DIN or JIS)
 J  = Type J Thermocouple
 K = Type K Thermocouple
 T  = Type T Thermocouple
 X  = Other (T/C types B, E, N, R/S, PtII, or Thermistor. Consult factory)
 Z  = Process signal - Current or Volts (Consult factory)
4. Input 2 (Process/Limit Temperature Sensor):
0 = None
2 = 2 Wire RTD (PT100 DIN or PT100 JIS)
3 = 3 Wire RTD (PT100 DIN or PT100 JIS)
J  = Type J Thermocouple
K = Type K Thermocouple
T  = Type T Thermocouple
X  = Other (T/C types B, E, N, R/S, PtII, or Thermistor. Consult factory)
Z  = Process signal - Current or Volts (Consult factory)
5. Current indicator (Optional):
0 = None
1 = Single Zone, Load Status LED
2 = Dual Zone, Load Status LED
6. Communications / Additional Options:
0 = None
4 = RS-232, DB9 connector
6 = Ethernet/IP, RJ45 connector (PM only)
X = Custom Option (consult factory)
Benchtop Controller
Ontario (Head Office)
212 Watline Ave
Mississauga ON, L4Z 1P4
T: (905) 568-3100
British Columbia
55B Fawcett Road
Coquitlam BC, V3K 6V2
T: (604) 525-7071
Alberta
4754-14 Street NE
Calgary AB, T2E 6L7
T: (403) 291-1156
Québec
2337 rue Guénette
St. Laurent QC, H4R 2E9
T: (514) 334-4744
© 2021 Zesta Engineering Limited
1-800-755-5418
PAN-BC-0721
1 2 3 4 5 6To order, complete the code number
to the right with the information below:
● 120V (90-125 VAC), 50/60Hz
● 240V (208-250 VAC), 50/60Hz